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Opis produktu

SZYBKOZLACZKA 5X 2.5
PRZEZROCZYSTY/ ZOLTY

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Napiecie znamionowe
Zakres AWG

Liczba zaciskéw

Kolor

Prad znamionowy

Przekréj przewodu sztywnego
(jednodrutowy, wielodrutowy)

Przekréj nominalny

WAGO0005 Szybkoztacze 5*%0,5-2,5 MINI 2273-205 WAGO

0,74 zt

0,60 zt
GR_2273-205
147094
4050821027874
450V

14

5

Bezbarwny

24A

0.5mm2

0.5mm2
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